

## গণপ্রজাতন্ত্রী বাংলাদেশ সরকার সিকিউরিটিজ ৪ এক্সচেঞ্চ কমিশন জীবন বীমা টাওয়ার (১৫, ১৬, ১৭ ও ২১ তলা) ১০ দিলকুশা বা/এ, ঢাকা-১০০০, বাংলাদেশ।



## পুঁজিবাজারের সম্মানিত বিনিয়োগকারীদের জন্য জরুরী জ্ঞাতব্য বিষয়

- 💠 পুঁজিবাজারে বিনিয়োগ একটি সুচিন্তিত, পরিকল্পিত ও বিশ্লেষণধর্মী বিনিয়োগের ক্ষেত্র।
- 🂠 পুঁজিবাজারে বিনিয়োগে লাভের সুযোগ যেমন আছে, আবার ক্ষতির ঝুঁকিও তেমনি আছে।
- ❖ কোম্পানীর/ মিউচ্যুয়াল ফাডের অতীত, বর্তমান ও আর্থিক ফলাফল/অবস্থা, ভবিষ্যত সম্ভাবনা ইত্যাদি নিবিড়ভাবে বিশ্লেষণ পূর্বক বিনিয়োগ করা অত্যাবশ্যক।
- 💠 বিনিয়োগের পূর্বে পুঁজিবাজারের বিভিন্ন দিক, বিষয় ও খুঁটিনাটি সম্পর্কে পর্যাপ্ত তথ্য ও জ্ঞান অর্জন করা অত্যাবশ্যক।
- ❖ বিনিয়োগের সময় কোম্পানীর নিরীক্ষিত আয় ব্যয় সহ সার্বিক আর্থিক অবস্থা সম্পর্কিত সর্বজনবিদিত ও সর্বশীকৃত কতিপয় মানদন্ত/তথ্য, বথা Price Earning (P/E) Ratio, Earning Per Share (EPS), Dividend Yield, Net Asset Value (NAV), Cash Flow Per Share প্রভৃতি বিষয় অনুসরণ করে বিনিয়োগ সিদ্ধান্ত গ্রহণ করা সর্বোত্তম।
- ❖ মিউচ্যুয়াল ফান্ডে বিনিয়োগের ক্ষেত্রে স্কীমের ধরণ, মেয়াদ (maturity), অভিহিত মূল্য, Dividend Yield ইত্যাদি বিষয় সম্পর্কে জানতে হবে। এছাড়া সংশ্লিষ্ট মিউচ্যুয়াল ফান্ডের সর্বশেষ ঘোষিত নীট সম্পদ মূল্য (Net Asset Value) এর সাথে উহার বর্তমান বাজার মূল্য তুলনা সাপেক্ষে/সামঞ্জস্যতা বিবেচনাপূর্বক বিনিয়োগ সিদ্ধান্ত নেয়া উচিত।
- 💠 যথাযথ বিশ্লেষণ ও পরীক্ষা-নিরীক্ষা ছাড়া পুঁজিবাজারে বিনিয়োগ করলে বিনিয়োগে ঝুঁকি অনেক বৃদ্ধি পায়।
- ❖ সিকিউরিটি আইন, এসইসি'র আদেশ, নোটিফিকেশন, ডাইরেক্টিভ, গাইডলাইন, স্টক এক্সচেঞ্চের কার্যক্রম ইত্যাদি বিষয়ে সম্যক ধারুণা রাখা প্রয়োজন।
- 💠 কোনক্রমেই গুজবের ভিত্তিতে বিনিয়োগের সিদ্ধান্ত গ্রহণ করা উচিত নয়।
- 💠 এমনকি গুজব রটানোও আইনানুগভাবে নিষিদ্ধ।
- 💠 সম্মানিত বিনিয়োগকারীদের জন্য এসইসি প্রতি মাসে দুটি করে ইনভেষ্টরস্ এডুকেশন প্রোগ্রাম পরিচালনা করে আসছে, যেখানে বিনিয়োগকারীরা বিনা খরচে অংশ গ্রহণ করতে পারেন। মার্চেন্ট ব্যাংকগুলিও প্রতিমাসে দুটি করে এধরণের প্রশিক্ষণ কর্মসূচি পরিচালনা করছে। এছাড়া স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জসমূহ সময় সময় এধরণের কর্মসূচি পরিচালনা করে থাকে। এসকল কর্মসূচিতে বিনিয়োগকরীগণকে অংশগ্রহণ করে পুঁজিবাজারে বিনিয়োগ সংক্রান্ত জ্ঞান আহরণ করার পরামর্শ দেয়া যাচেছ
- 💠 মনে রাখতে হবে, বিনিয়োগ থেকে লাভ বা লোকসান যাই হোক্ তা প্রকৃতপক্ষে আপনারই। তাই জ্ঞান ভিত্তিক এবং মৌল ভিত্তি অনুযায়ী সুবিবেচিত বিনিয়োগ সিদ্ধান্তই হতে পারে আপনার প্রকৃত সহায়ক ৷ GD-3267

14.

Lot

Number

Identification

of lot

Extension of

CAAB/PR-88/2010/964

Date: 20-07-2010 GD-3236

### Civil Aviation Authority of Bangladesh Office of the Chief Engineer

Headquarters, Kurmitola, Dhaka-1229

## Invitation for Tenders

|     | invit   | ation for Tenders  |
|-----|---|--|
| 1.  | Name the work   | Extension of Apron (SH: Construction of Container Apron in between Export Cargo Apron & Biman Hanger near Export Cargo Apron in/c. other allied works) at Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport, Kurmitola, Dhaka.  |
| 2.  | Source of fund  | Own fund of Civil Aviation Authority of Bangladesh (CAAB).   |
| 3.  | Tender package No.  | CD-1-425/2009-10   |
| 4.  | Invitation for tenders Ref. and date                      | CAAB/W-471(Part-81(Ka)/5663 dated 02-06-2010   |
| 5.  | Eligibility of tenderers                                  | Unlimited contractor of CAAB/govt./semi govt./autonomous organisation having liquid assets of Tk 150.00 lac and previous work experience of civil work worth Tk 125.00 lac in a single work order during last 5 (five) years in any govt./semi govt/autonomous organisation are eligible to participate the tender.  NB. Tenderers shall have to view/shown contractor enlistment licence, VAT, trade licence, TIN and experience certificate during purchase of tender document.  |
| 6.  | Name & address of the offices selling the tender document | <ul> <li>a) Accountant, Civil Circle, CAAB, Kurmitola, Dhaka.</li> <li>b) Accountant, Civil Division-1, Dhaka.</li> <li>c) PA to Member (Ops &amp; Plan), CAAB, HQ, Dhaka.</li> <li>d) PA to Chief Engineer, CAAB, HQ, Dhaka.</li> <li>e) PA to Director (ZIA), CAAB, Kurmitola, Dhaka.</li> <li>f) Cash Section, Headquarter, CAAB, Kurmitola, Dhaka.</li> </ul>  |
| 7.  | Name and address of the office receiving tenders          | Chief Engineer, HQ, CAAB, Kurmitola, Dhaka.  |
| 8.  | Name and address of the office<br>opening tenders         | Chief Engineer, HQ, CAAB, Kurmitola, Dhaka.  |
| 9.  | Last date and time for selling tender document            | 16/08/2010 upto 12:00 hours.   |
| 10. | Last date of tender submission                            | 19/08/2010 upto 12:00 hours.   |
| 11. | Date and time for opening of tender                       | 19/08/2010 at 12:30 hours.   |
| 12. | will be received on unchanged.  (b) The rate must be quot | isrupted on the date of receiving and opening the tender, tenders the next working day. Other terms and conditions will remain ed on item-wise rate quote basis both in words and figures.   |
| 13. | Criteria for summarily rejection of tender                | <ul> <li>a) If attested copy of up-to-date valid trade licence is not furnished along with the tender.</li> <li>b) VAT registration and up-to-date IT payment certificate &amp; TIN certificate issued from appropriate authority is not furnished along with the tender.</li> <li>c) If original money receipt for purchasing tender document is not enclosed along with the tender.</li> <li>d) If the required tender security is not furnished along with the tender.</li> <li>e) If W-1 form is not filled up properly.</li> <li>f) If conditions for eligibility of tenderer are not fulfilled.</li> <li>g) If all the partners of JVCA (Joint Venture, Association and/or Consortium) fails to fulfill the conditions for eligibility of tenderers (as mentioned above) individually and/or separately</li> </ul> |

| Apron (SH- Construction of Container Apron in between Export Cargo Apron & Biman Hanger near Export Cargo Apron in/c. other allied works) at Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport, Kurmitola, Dhaka | Shahjalal<br>International<br>Airport,<br>Kurmitola,<br>Dhaka | (one<br>thousand<br>five<br>hundred)<br>(non-<br>refundable) | thirteen lac) only to be furnished in the shape of Bank Draft/Pay Order/Irrevocable Bank Guarantee from any scheduled bank of Bangladesh in favour of Superintending Engineer, Civil Circle, CAAB, Kurmitola, Dhaka | (twelve)<br>months |           |
|---|---|--|---|--------------------|-----------|
| Special conditions  |   |  | right to accept or reje<br>n whatsoever.  | ct any or all the  | tender(s) |

offer of tenderer.

Brief description of works and services (works and service)

Location

Hazrat

Price of

tender

document

in Taka

Tk 1,500/-

h) If the tenderer fails to produce original certificate of the bank

i) If the authority finds any evidence of false statement in the

j) If the tenderer fails to submit original sample of IPS paving

Tender security

amount in Taka

Tk 13,00,000/- (Tk

block, catalogue, brochure, design & drawing specification.

Time for

completion

in weeks/

months

Harunur Rashid Bhuiyan

Chief Engineer Civil Aviation Authority of Bangladesh

Remarks

(in the bank's letterhead pad) as per Format-A & B of tender document in support of its financial capability to implement the work successfully in a timely manner.

# যমুনা অয়েল কোম্পানী লিমিটেড

বিংলাদেশ পেট্রোলিয়াম কর্পোরেশনের একটি সাবসিডিয়ারী) যমুনা ভবন, আগ্রাবাদ, চট্টগ্রাম

# এ্যাংকর চেইন ক্রয়ের দরপত্র বিজ্ঞপ্তিঃ 00/2030-30

প্রকৃত এ্যাংকর চেইন সরবরাহকারী প্রতিষ্ঠান হইতে নিমুবর্ণিত প্রায় ১৬৫ (২৭.৫মিঃ x ৬) মিটার (৬ স্যাকল) স্টাড লিংক এ্যাংকর চেইন ক্রয়ের লক্ষ্যে তাহাদের নিজস্ব লেটারহেড প্যাডে দুই এনভেলপ পদ্ধতিতে (কারিগরী ও আর্থিক দরপত্র) সীলগালাকৃত দরপত্র আহ্বান করা যাইতেছে।

### Specification:

Name: 32mm dia x 27.5m long stud link Anchor chain.

Country of origin: China/Korea or foreign made.

Diameter=32mm, Link Breath=110~120mm, Link length=185~195mm Each chain 27.5 meter long. (Total 6 length i.e. 27.5m x 6=165 meter) বিশদ বিবরণ ও এ্যাংকর চেইন সরবরাহের যাবতীয় শর্তাবলী সম্বলিত টেভার সিডিউল নগদ ১০০/- (একশত) টাকা মূল্যে (ক) চীফ ক্যাশিয়ার, যমুনা অয়েল কোম্পানী লিঃ, যমুনা ভবন, আগ্রাবাদ, চট্টগ্রাম ও (খ) ডিজিএম (আবাসিক অফিস), বিএসইসি ভবন, ১০২, কাজী নজরুল ইসলাম এভিনিউ, কাওরান বাজার, ঢাকা-১২১৫ হইতে সংগ্রহ করা যাইবে। দরপত্র খোলার দিন কোন সিডিউল বিক্রয় করা হইবে না। দরপত্রের সহিত জামানত বাবদ সর্বমোট উদ্ধৃত মূল্যে ২% হারে আনেস্টমানি যমুনা অয়েল কোম্পানী লিঃ, চট্টগ্রামের অনুকূলে পে-অর্ডার/ব্যাংক ড্রাফট আকারে অবশ্যই সংযুক্ত করিতে হইবে।

দরপত্র আগামী ০৮-০৮-২০১০ বেলা ০৩-০০ ঘটিকা পর্যন্ত চট্টগ্রামস্থ এজিএম (পারচেজ) এর অফিসে কিংবা বিএসইসি ভবন, ১০২, কাজী নজরুল ইসলাম এভিনিউ, কাওরান বাজার, ঢাকাস্থ ডিজিএম (আবাসিক) এর অফিসে রক্ষিত টেডার বাব্রে গ্রহণ করা হইবে এবং একই দিন বেলা ০৩-১৫ মিনিটের সময় দরদাতাদের উপস্থিতিতে (যদি কেহ থাকেন) কারিগরী দরপত্র খোলা হইবে। যে কোন বা সকল দরপত্র কোন প্রকার কারণ দর্শানো ব্যতিরেকে গ্রহণ/বাতিল করার অধিকার কোম্পানী কর্তৃপক্ষ সংরক্ষণ করে। অনিবার্য কারণবশতঃ নির্ধারিত দিনে দরপত্র খোলা সম্ভব না হইলে পরবর্তী কার্যদিবসে একই সময়ে তাহা খোলা হইবে। এমপি/পিটি/০২/২০১০-১১

জিডি-৩২৫১

## Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh

Child Labour Unit (CLU) Ministry of Labour and Employment Bangladesh Secretariat, Dhaka

## Request for Expression of Interest (EOI) for a National Consultant (Third Time)

| 01. | Ministry                                   | Ministry of Labour and Employment.   |  |
|-----|--|--|--|
| 02. | Agency                                     | Ministry of Labour and Employment.   |  |
| 03. | Procuring entity name                      | Arun Kanti Aich, Joint Secretary (Labour).   |  |
| 04. | Procuring entity code                      | NA.  |  |
| 05. | Procuring entity district                  | Dhaka.   |  |
| 06. | Expression of<br>interest for<br>selection | National Consultant: Hazardous<br>Occupations and Relevant Legal<br>Mechanism.   |  |
| 07. | EOI Ref. No.                               | No. MOLE/PC(Labour-1)/TBP-UIE/17/2009.   |  |
| 08. | Date                                       | 20/07/2010.  |  |
| 09. | Procurement method                         | Open tendering method (OTM).   |  |
| 10. | Budget and<br>source of funds              | Action Programme Budget under ILO-UIE Project.   |  |
| 11. | Development partners                       | Royal Netherlands Government.  |  |
| 12. | Action programme code                      | 21.08 (2009 and 2010).   |  |
| 13. | Project code                               | BGD/07/01/NET.   |  |
| 14. | Action programme name                      | Enhancing the Capacity of the Child Labour<br>Unit of the Ministry of Labour and<br>Employment.  |  |
| 15. | EOI closing date<br>& time                 | 10/08/2010 at 5:00pm.  |  |
| 16. | Objective of appointment of consultant     | The purpose of appointment of this consultant is to enhance the knowledge base on worst forms of child labour and relevant legal mechanisms. |  |

The expected key outputs are: 1) A list of hazardous and occupations that prohibits children under 18 years of age developed and discussed among stakeholders: 2) A priority list of hazardous sectors and occupations that prohibits children under

programmes/projects; and 3) A legal mechanism on prohibition of employment or using children under 18 years in hazardous work is developed through discussions with relevant stakeholders and submitted to CLU of MOLE for further actions.

The consultant will work under the overall guidance of the Secretary, Ministry of

18 years of age developed for child

Labour and Employment (MOLE) and direct supervision of the Joint Secretary, Head of the Child Labour Unit (CLU) of MOLE. S/he will work in close coordination with Deputy Chief (Labour), MOLE, Programme Coordinator of CLU and other national consultants in CLU. S/he will also maintain close co-ordination with other stakeholders. a. Minimum second class LLB (Honors) or

second class Masters in Social Sciences

with Law Degree from any recognised

Brief

of assignment

Qualification

experience

Other details

GD-3235

consultant

description

university; b. At least 05 years experience in GOB/international organisation/private sector as legal advisor or at least 05 years experience as a law practitioner in Labour Court/High Court:

c. Excellent knowledge of child labour. occupational health and safety, labour and relevant national laws, ILO's conventions (No. 138 and 182) and its recommendation, child rights & child welfare related laws: d. Proficiency and excellent ability to speak and draft correctly and clearly in English

e. Competencies: Excellent and good knowledge of the role and operations of ILO and MOLE system; ability to work on own initiative as well as team member; ability to work under pressure and meet

and Bengali:

deadlines: Good communication and interpersonal

g. Good analytical and reporting skills; and Computer skill in MS Office viz. Word Processing, Excel, PowerPoint, E-mail and Internet

Contract duration: 4 months (with possible extension 2 months);

 Interested persons may submit their applications with necessary documents and obtain other relevant information, if any, from the Office of the Child Labour Unit at Building # 6, Room # 1112 (11th Floor), Bangladesh Secretariat, Dhaka during office hour on all working days;

Persons who are already in service shall send their applications through proper channel, otherwise they shall not be considered for appointment. Arun Kanti Aich.

Name of official inviting EOI Designation Joint Secretary (Labour) & Head of the Child Labour Unit. official inviting EOI Address of official Building # 7, Room # 518 (5th Floor), inviting EOI Bangladesh Secretariat, Dhaka-1000.

Head of Child Labour Unit



বাংলাদেশ হাউস বিন্ডিং ফাইনান্স কর্পোরেশন কর্তৃক প্রকাশিত টেন্ডার বিজ্ঞপ্তির (কম্পিউটার ক্রয় সংক্র<del>োড</del>) সংশোধন।

কম্পিউটার ও আনুষাঙ্গিক সরঞ্জামাদি ক্রয়ের ব্যাপারে বিগত ২৪-০৬-২০১০ তারিখে The daily star পত্রিকার এবং ২৮-০৬-২০১০ তারিখে দৈনিক ইত্তেফাক পত্রিকায় বাংলাদেশ হাউস বিভিং काইনান্স কর্পোরেশন কর্তৃক টেন্ডার বিজ্ঞপ্তি প্রকাশ করা হয়। অনিবার্য কারণবশতঃ নিমের ৩(তিন)টি তথ্য নিমন্ত্রপে সংশোধন করা হলো ঃ

: Upto 8th August, 2010 during office hour Tender last selling date

Tender closing date and time: 9th August, 2010 upto 12:00 Noon Tender opening date and time: 9th August, 2010 on 1:00 PM

উক্ত টেন্ডার বিজ্ঞপ্তির অন্যান্য সকল তথ্য অপরিবর্জিত থাকবে।

(Md. Abdul Ghani) Deputy General Manager Administration Department



## হিউম্যান রিসোর্সেস ডিপার্টমেন্ট

(রিক্রুটমেন্ট এন্ড আউটসোর্সিং উইং)

বাংলাদেশ ব্যাংক

প্রধান কার্যালয়

www.bangladeshbank.org.bd

বিজ্ঞপ্তি নংঃ ৩১/২০১০ তারিখঃ ২০/০৭/২০১০ বাংলাদেশ ব্যাংকের প্রধান কার্যালয়সহ শাখা অফিসসমূহে দৈনিক মজুরী (কাজ নাই, মজুরী নাই) ভিত্তিতে 'ডাটা এন্ট্রি/কন্ট্রোল অপারেটর' পদে নিয়োগের জন্য Standard Aptitude Test এর সময়সূচি। বাংলাদেশ ব্যাংকের প্রধান কার্যালয়সহ শাখা অফিসসমূহে দৈনিক মজুরী (কাজ নাই,

Aptitude Test নিম্নরূপ সময়সূচি অনুযায়ী অনুষ্ঠিত হবেঃ পরীক্ষার তারিখ ও বার সময়সূচি ০৪:০০টা গভঃ টিচার্স ট্রেনিং কলেজ, ধানমন্ডি, 00/09/2030 বিকেল

মজুরী নাই) ভিত্তিতে "ডাটা এন্ট্রি/কন্ট্রোল অপারেটর" পদে নিয়োগের নিমিত্তে Standard

হতে ০৫:৩০টা পর্যন্ত । ঢাকা। শুক্রবার Standard Aptitude Test এর প্রবেশপত্র ইতোমধ্যে প্রার্থীদের বর্তমান ঠিকানায় প্রেরণ করা হয়েছে। বাংলাদেশ ব্যাংকের ওয়েবসাইটে (www.bangladeshbank. org.bd) প্রার্থীদের তথ্যাদি ২৫/০৭/২০১০ তারিখ হতে প্রদর্শিত হবে। প্রবেশপত্র না

পেলে সংশ্লিষ্ট প্রার্থীকে আগামী ২৯/০৭/২০১০ তারিখে অফিস সময়ের মধ্যে

Application Tracking Number এর কপিসহ হিউম্যান রিসোর্সেস ডিপার্টমেন্ট,

রিক্রুটমেন্ট এন্ড আউটসোর্সিং উইং, বাংলাদেশ ব্যাংক, প্রধান কার্যালয়, ঢাকায় (প্রধান

ডিপিপিঃ ৪৮/১০-১২৮১

তারিখঃ ২১/৭/১০

দেওয়ান আবদুছ সুলতান জিডি-৩২৩১ মহাব্যবস্থাপক, এইচআরডি

ভবনের ৬ষ্ঠ-তলা) যোগাযোগ করে ডুপ্লিকেট কার্ড সংগ্রহের পরামর্শ দেয়া যাচ্ছে।

## Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh Office of the Project Director

Artificial Insemination Activities Extension and Embryo Transfer Technology Implementation Project (2nd Phase) Krishikhamar Sarak, Farmgate, Dhaka

| 1.                         | Ministry/Division                   | Ministry of Fisheries & Livestock.  |  |  |
|----------------------------|-------------------------------------|---|--|--|
| 2.                         | Agency                              | Department of Livestock Services.   |  |  |
| 3.                         | Procuring entity name               | Project Director.   |  |  |
| 4.                         | Procuring entity district           | Dhaka.  |  |  |
| 5.                         | Invitation for                      | Purchase of A.I. equipments.  |  |  |
| 6.                         | Invitation Ref. & date              | AIET/Purchase-GD-02/2010-11/659 dated: 20/07/2010   |  |  |
| 7.                         | Procurement method                  | Open tendering method (NCT).  |  |  |
| 8.                         | Budget and source of fund           | GOB.  |  |  |
| 9.                         | Project name & code (if applicable) | Artificial Insemination Activities Extension and Embryo Transfer Technology Implementation Project (2n Phase).  |  |  |
| 10                         | Tender package No.                  | GD-02(10-11).   |  |  |
| 11                         | Tender package name                 | Purchase of A.I. equipments.  |  |  |
| 12                         | Tender last selling date            | 10/08/2010 up to 5.00pm.  |  |  |
| 13.                        | Tender submission date & time       | Primary Place-11/08/2010 up to 1.00pm. Secondar Place-11/08/2010 up to 12.00 noon.  |  |  |
| 14.                        | Tender opening date & time          | 11/08/2010 at 2.00pm  |  |  |
| 15                         | Name & address of the office(s)     | Address   |  |  |
|                            | Selling tender document (principal) | Office of the Project Director, Artificial Inseminat Activities Extension and Embryo Transfer Technolog Implementation Project (2nd Phase), Krishikhan Sarak, Farmgate, Dhaka-1215.   |  |  |
|                            | Selling tender document (others)    | Deputy Director (Store), 48, Kazi Alauddin Road Dhaka.  |  |  |
|                            | Receiving tender document           | Primary Place  1. Office of the Project Director, Artificial Insemination Activities Extension and Embryo Transfer Technolog Implementation Project (2nd Phase), Krishikhama Sarak, Farmgate, Dhaka-1215.  Secondary Place  2. Deputy Director (Store), 48, Kazi Alauddin Road Dhaka. |  |  |
|                            | Opening tender document             | Primary Place  1. Office of the Project Director, Artificial Insemination Activities Extension and Embryo Transfer Technology Implementation Project (2nd Phase), Krishikhama Sarak, Farmgate, Dhaka-1215   |  |  |
| 16 Eligibility of tenderer |                                     | 7/60  |  |  |
|                            |                                     | A.I. equipments.  |  |  |
| 18                         | Price of tender document (Tk)       | Tk 750/- (non-refundable).  |  |  |
|                            | Lot Identification of lot           | Location Tender security Time for amount in Tk completion   |  |  |

Savar, Dhaka 19 A.I. Sheath-2.5 million Semen Straw-2.5 million The procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject all tenders. Name of official inviting tender 22

A.I Gun-200 Nos

Dr. Md. Ainul Haque Designation of official inviting tender **Project Director** Address of official inviting tender

A.I. Lab,

weeks

16 weeks

16 weeks

16 weeks

Tk. 3,500/-

Tk 1.50 lakh

Tk. 1.30 lakh

Phase)

23 Artificial Insemination Activities Extension and Embryo Transfer Technology Implementation Project (2nd

Pashusampad Bhaban (3rd Floor) Krishikhamar Sarak, Farmgate, Dhaka-1215 details of official inviting Phone No. 02-8158267 24 Contact

Fax No. 8158267

tender GD-3237

Ministry of Labour and Employment

The procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject all EOIs. Arun Kanti Aich Joint Secretary (Labour)